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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Application for an increase in water
and wastewater rates in Pasco County by
Labrador Utilities, Inc.
____________________________________/

Docket No. 140135-WS

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE AS INTERESTED PARTY

Forest Lake Estates Co-op, Inc., by and through its undersigned counsel, hereby files its

notice of appearance as interested party in the above-referenced action and requests that the

undersigned counsel be automatically notified of all notices, recommendations, orders and other

filings.

/s/ Kenneth M. Curtin
Kenneth M. Curtin
Florida Bar No. 087319
Primary: Kenneth.Curtin@arlaw.com
Secondary: Ann.Jones@arlaw.com

David S. Bernstein
Florida Bar No. 454400
Primary: David.Bernstein@arlaw.com
Secondary: Lisa.D’Angelo@arlaw.com

Andrew J. McBride
Florida Bar No. 0067973
Primary: Andrew.McBride@arlaw.com
Secondary: Tanya.Yatsco@arlaw.com

ADAMS AND REESE LLP
150 Second Avenue N., Suite 1700
Telephone: (727) 502-8200
Facsimile: (727) 502-8282
Attorneys for Forest Lake Estates Co-op, Inc.

FPSC Commission Clerk
CORRESPONDENCE
FEB 18, 2015
DOCUMENT NO. 01055-15
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing has been furnished by
electronic mail to the following parties this 18th day of February, 2015:

Friedman Law Firm
Martin S. Friedman
766 North Sun Drive, Suite 4030
Lake Mary, FL 32746
Email: mfriedman@ffllegal.com

Labrador Utilities, Inc.
Patrick C. Flynn
200 Weathersfield Avenue
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714-4027
Email: pcflynn@uiwater.com

Office of Public Counsel
J.R. Kelly/Stephen C. Reilly
c/o The Florida Legislature
111 W. Madison Street, Room 812
Tallahassee, FL 32393-1400
Email: kelly.jr@leg.state.fl.us

Florida Public Service Commission
Jennifer Crawford
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850
Email: jcrawfor@psc.state.fl.us

/s/ Kenneth M. Curtin
Kenneth M. Curtin
Florida Bar No. 087319




